Incident #

24-040961

24-040971

24-040985

24-040986

24-040987

24-040990

24-040992

24-040994

24-040995

24-040999

24-041000

24-041002

Date
12/07/2024

12/07/2024

12/07/2024

12/07/2024

12/07/2024

12/07/2024

12/07/2024

12/07/2024

12/07/2024

12/07/2024

12/07/2024

12/07/2024

Time

01:15:

07:03:

10:59:

11:05:

11:22:

12:27:

13:39:

14:08:

14:12:

15:17:

15:45:

15:53:

Call Briefing Report
12/7/2024 thru 12/7/2024

WINCHESTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

Selected Agency Type: Police  Selected Agency ID: All

Reported/Actual Type

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

DUI
DUI

HIT AND RUN
HIT AND RUN

DOG RUNNING AT LARGE
DOG RUNNING AT LARGE

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

MISSING PERSON
MISSING PERSON

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
ASSAULT IN PROGRESS

SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING

TRAFFIC STOP ENFORCEMENT
TRAFFIC STOP ENFORCEMENT

ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE
DOA

Location/Business/Reporting Party

PINE ST/ WOODSTOCK LN

1100 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE

E JUBAL EARLY DR/ MILLWOOD AVE

500 BLOCK N CAMERON ST

2300 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

500 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST

700 BLOCK MILLWOOD AVE

1800 BLOCK AMHERST ST

500 BLOCK HOLLINGSWORTH DR

2300 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

1100 BLOCK CONWAY ST



24-041005

24-041006

24-041007

24-041008

24-041010

24-041024

24-041026

24-041027

24-041028

24-041030

24-041031

24-041034

12/07/2024

12/07/2024

12/07/2024

12/07/2024

12/07/2024

12/07/2024

12/07/2024

12/07/2024

12/07/2024

12/07/2024

12/07/2024

12/07/2024

16:57:

17:06:

17:16:

17:40:

17:57:

20:05:

20:08:

20:31:

20:35:

21:24:

21:28:

22:13:

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

DRUNK IN PUBLIC
DRUNK IN PUBLIC

911 HANGUP / MISUSE
911 HANGUP / MISUSE

FIGHT
FIGHT

HEALTH/WELFARE CHECK
DUl

HIT AND RUN
HIT AND RUN

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

DOG RUNNING AT LARGE
DOG RUNNING AT LARGE

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

JUVENILE PROBLEM
JUVENILE PROBLEM

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/WITH PI

BURGLARY IN PROGRESS

2500 BLOCK WILSON BLVD

N INDIAN ALY/ W PICCADILLY ST 'DTM

2900 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

00 BLOCK N EUCLID AVE

200 BLOCK WEEMS LN

1800 BLOCK AMHERST ST

HOLLINGSWORTH DR/ S PLEASANT VAI

100 BLOCK BAKER ST

00 BLOCK FEATHERBED LN

00 BLOCK W GERMAIN ST

VALLEY AVE/ WEEMS LN

800 BLOCK ARMISTEAD ST



24-041037

24-041040

24-041042

24-041045

12/07/2024 22:51:

12/07/2024 23:13:

12/07/2024 23:43:

12/07/2024 23:53:

Total Number of Calls:

BURGLARY IN PROGRESS

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DRUNK IN PUBLIC
DRUNK IN PUBLIC

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DRUNK IN PUBLIC

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DRUNK IN PUBLIC

28

100 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

00 BLOCK S WASHINGTON ST

300 BLOCK GRAY AVE

600 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE
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